



14 April, 2022

To

BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LIMITED,

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Tower,

Dalal Street, Fort,

Mumbai-400001

Scrip Code: 513509

NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA LIMITED,

Exchange Plaza,

Bandra Kurla Complex,

Bandra (E),

Mumbai-400051

Symbol: KALYANIFRG

Subject: Submission of Compliance Certificate under Regulation 7(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/ Madam,

With reference to the captioned subject, please find enclosed herewith, following:-

Compliance Certificate pursuant to Regulation 7(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 for year ended 31st March, 2022.

Kindly requested to take the submissions on record.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully,

For Kalyani Forge Limited,

Rohan Deshpande Company Secretary & Compliance Officer





April 14, 2022

To

BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LIMITED, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Tower,

Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai-400001

Scrip Code: 513509

NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA LIMITED,

Exchange Plaza,

Bandra Kurla Complex,

Bandra (E),

Mumbai-400051

Symbol: KALYANIFRG

Subject: Compliance Certificate pursuant to Regulation 7(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as on 31 March, 2022.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to regulation 7(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015, we hereby confirm that activities in relation to both physical & electronic share transfer facility are maintained by the Companies Registrar and Transfer Agent viz. Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd., which is SEBI approved Category-I, Registrar & Transfer Agent, registered with the Securities and Exchange Board of India (SEBI Reg. No. : INR000004058)

For Kalyani Forge Limited

Rohan Deshpande Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

For Link Intime India Private Limited

Authorized Signatory